
BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN’S 

HAZARIMAL SOMANI COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE, JAYARAMDAS PATEL 

COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, CHOWPATTY, MUMBAI-400007 

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Report on Remedial Lectures for the Academic Year 2023 - 2024 

This report provides an overview of the remedial lectures conducted across all six semesters during 

the academic year 2023- 2024. These sessions were organized to provide additional academic 

support to students and to address specific challenges faced in understanding key concepts and 

subject matter. 

The initiative received positive feedback from students, with many reporting improved confidence 

and understanding in their respective subjects. Remedial lectures focused on practical problem-

solving and addressing specific doubts. Teachers noted significant improvement in student 

performance, particularly in challenging courses. 

Detailed reports of individual subject teachers are attached for further reference. 

Prof.(Dr.) Shantaj M. Deshbhratar
          Principal (In -charge) 
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Date:- 27th September 2023 

 

 

Subject: Remedial Lectures for SYBA, SYB.Com and T.Y.B.Com.  - Accountancy 

 

 

This is to inform you that Remedial lectures for the above mentioned class will be held as per 

the schedule given below, all the Students are required to attend the same. The proposed 

schedule is as given below. 

 
Day Date Time Class  Subject Subject Teacher 

Tuesday 03/10/2023 8:46 am - 9:34 am SYBA Book Keeping 

Dr. Reshma 

More 

Tuesday 03/10/2023 7:58 am - 8:46 am TYBCom- 

I/I/II  

Financial Accounting 

Thursday 05/10/2023 8:46 am - 9:34 am TYBCom- II Financial Accounting 

Thursday 05/10/2023 8:46 am - 9:34 am SYBCom- II Management 

Accounting 

Thursday 05/10/2023 9.54 am – 10.42 am SYBA Book Keeping 

Friday 06/10/2023 7.10 am – 7.58 am SYBCOM I Management 

Accounting 

Friday 06/10/2023 8:46 am - 9:34 am SYBCOM I Management 

Accounting 

Saturday 07/10/2023 8:46 am - 9:34 am SYBCOM II Management 

Accounting 

  

Thursday 05/10/2023 7.10 am – 7.58 am TYBCom- I/II Financial Accounting 

 

Mr. Harshad 

Janjarkiya 

 

Thursday 05/10/2023 7:58 am - 8:46 am TYBCom- I/II Financial Accounting 

Friday 06/10/2023 7:58 am - 8:46 am TYBCom- I/II Direct and Indirect 

Tax 

Friday 06/10/2023 8:46 am - 9:34 am TYBCom- I/II Direct and Indirect 

Tax 

  

Tuesday 03/10/2023 7.10 am – 7.58 am SYBCom- II Accountancy & 

Financial 

management-III 

Ms. Sanchi 

Ingle 

Tuesday 03/10/2023 9.54 am – 10.42 am SYBCom- I Accountancy & 

Financial 

management-III 

Thursday 05/10/2023 9.54 am – 10.42 am SYBCom- I Accountancy & 

Financial 

management-III 

Monday 09/10/2023 7.10 am – 7.58 am SYBCom- II Accountancy & 

Financial 

management-III 

Monday 09/10/2023 8:46 am - 9:34 am TYBCom- I/II Cost Accounting 

Tuesday  10/10/2023 8:46 am - 9:34 am TYBCom- I/II Cost Accounting 

      

Saturday 07/10/2023 8:46 am - 9:34 am TYBCom- I Financial Accounting 

Ms. Poonam 

Shah 

Wednesday 11/10/2023 8:46 am - 9:34 am TYBCom- I Direct and Indirect 

Tax 

Monday 09/10/2023 7.10 am – 7.58 am TYBCom- II Direct and Indirect 

Tax 

Monday 09/10/2023 7:58 am - 8:46 am TYBCom- II Financial Accounting 

 

                                                                                 

 
 Dr. Reshma More 

    (Head, Department of Accountancy)  



ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

TERM I

REMEDIAL LECTURES TIMETABLE

CLASS -SYBAF SEMESTER III
DAY & DATE SUBJECT TIME FACULTY

09.10.2023, Monday Taxation II 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m CA Dipali Mehta

07.10.2023, Saturday Cost Accounting II 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m CA Dipali Mehta

12.10.2023, Thursday Financial Accounting III 09:54 a.m to 10:42 a.m Mr Vivek Chauhan

06.10.2023, Friday Information Technology in Accountancy I 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m Sayali Joshi

09.10.2023, Monday Foundation Course III 08:46 a.m to 9:34 a.m Poonam Shah

30.09.2023, Saturday Business Law II 08:46 a.m to 9:34 a.m Adv Nilufer Gadiwalla

11.10.2023, Wednesday Business Economics II 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m Shabnam Khan

CLASS -TYBAF SEMESTER V
DATE & DAY SUBJECT TIME FACULTY

3.11.2023, Friday Financial Accounting VI 7.10 a.m to 7.58 a.m CA Dipali Mehta

27.10.2023, Friday Taxation III 08:46 a.m to 9:34 a.m CA Priti Parikh

3.11.2023, Friday Financial Management II 7.58 a.m to 8.46 a.m CA Dipali Mehta

21.10.2023, Saturday Management II 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m Poonam Shah

7.11.2023, Tuesday Financial Accounting V 7.58 a.m to 8.46 a.m Mr Vivek Chauhan

6.11.2023, Monday Cost Accounting III 9.54 a.m to 10.42 a.m Mr Vivek Chauhan

CLASS -FYBAF SEMESTER I
DAY & DATE SUBJECT TIME FACULTY

9.11.2023, Thursday Financial Accounting I 10.42 a.m to 11.30 a.m Vivek D. Chauhan

7.11.2023, Tuesday Cost Accounting I 10.42 a.m to 11.30 a.m Vivek D. Chauhan

9.11.2023, Thursday Financial Management I 08:46 a.m to 9:34 a.m CA Dipali Mehta

28.10.2023, Saturday Business Economics 09:54 a.m to 10:42 a.m Shabnam Khan

28.10.2023, Saturday Commerce-I 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m Jhalak Khadiwalla

30.10.2023, Monday Foundation Course II 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m Jhalak Khadiwalla

1.11.2023, Friday Business Communication II 11.30 a.m to 12.18 p.m Kalpana Shah



ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

TERM II

REMEDIAL LECTURES TIMETABLE

CLASS -SYBAF SEMESTER IV
DAY & DATE SUBJECT TIME FACULTY

18.03.2024, Monday Taxation III 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m CA Dipali Mehta

16.03.2024, Saturday Financial Accounting IV 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m CA Dipali Mehta

16.03.2024, Saturday Management Accounting 09:54 a.m to 10:42 a.m Mr Vivek Chauhan

15.03.2024, Friday Information Technology in Accountancy II 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m Sayali Joshi

13.03.2024, Wednesday Foundation Course IV 09:54 a.m to 10:42 a.m Poonam Shah

19.03.2024, Tuesday Business Law III 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m Adv Nilufer Gadiwalla

23.02.2024, Friday Research Methodology in Accountancy & Finance09:54 a.m to 10:42 a.m Rozmehar Mistry

CLASS -TYBAF SEMESTER VI
DATE & DAY SUBJECT TIME FACULTY

27.03.2024, Wednesday Financial Management III 08:46 a.m to 9:34 a.m CA Dipali Mehta

01.04.2024, Monday Project Work 11:30 a.m to 12:18 a.m CA Dipali Mehta

14.03.2024, Thursday Taxation V 08:46 a.m to 9:34 a.m CA Priti Parikh

23.03.2024, Saturday Financial Accounting VII 08:46 a.m to 9:34 a.m Mr Vivek Chauhan

28.03.2024, Thursday Cost Accounting IV 09:54 a.m to 10:42 a.m Mr Vivek Chauhan

09.03.2024, Saturday Economics III 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m Shabnam Khan

CLASS -FYBAF SEMESTER II
DAY & DATE SUBJECT TIME FACULTY

22.03.2024, Friday Financial Accounting II 09:54 a.m to 10:42 a.m Vivek D. Chauhan

20.03.2024, Wednesday Auditing I 09:54 a.m to 10:42 a.m Vivek D. Chauhan

28.03.2024, Thursday Innovative Financial Services 08:46 a.m to 9:34 a.m CA Dipali Mehta

23.03.2024, Saturday Business Maths 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m Mohmmad Siddik

20.03.2024, Wednesday Business Law I 07:10 a.m to 07:58 a.m Adv Nilufer Gadiwalla

20.03.2024, Wednesday Foundation Course II 07:58 a.m to 08:46 a.m Jhalak Khadiwalla

14.03.2024, Thursday Business Communication II 08:46 a.m to 9:34 a.m Seha Bakhtiyar
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TYBMS SEMESTER-V Remedial Lectures ATTENDANCE RECORD UPTO  11 th Nov 2023

FHS BC - I Busi Eco - I Intro to Fin Acc Busi Stats FC - I Busi Law Total

Date  ---------------------------------- 11.11.2023 9.11.23 10.11.2023 11/11/2023 08.11.23 28.10.23

Roll No Applicant's Full Name OUT OF 2 OUT OF 3 OUT OF 1 Out of 2 OUT of 3 Out of 1 Out of 1 Out of 

51001 KHEDASKAR BHOOMI VIJAY VINITA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51002 TARKAR VEDANTI MAYUR HETAL 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51003 BATLIWALA ABDUL MANNAN SARFARAZ MHJABIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51004 JAWALE TISHA BABAN ANJANA 0 3 0 0 2 0 0

51005 SHAIKH AMAAN AZIZ PARVEEN 2 3 0 0 2 1 1

51006 SOLIA SUJAL KANTILAL VANITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51007 MANJREKAR KAVYA PRASAD JYOTSNA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51008 MOHITE KHUSHI DINESH MINAL 2 3 1 2 2 1 1

51009 JAISWAL AYUSH VIKAS SANGEETA 0 3 0 0 0 1 1

51010 BHOGTE SAHIL YASHWANT YUKTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51011 PATIL RUTUJA SANDIP MANISHA 0 3 0 0 2 0 1

51012 JAISWAR OM ANILKUMAR REKHA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51013 TALWARE ABHIJIT DEEPAK KAVITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51014 AHER NAKUL BALASAHEB VAISHALI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51015 SHAIKH MAAZ ABDUL BARI FARHAT JAHAN 2 3 0 2 0 0 0

51016 GUPTA KRISHNA FULCHAND SANGEETA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51017 PATNI FATEMA NADEEM HAJRA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51018 BADEKAR SURAJ GAUTAM JYOTSHNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51019
KADAM SAYALI ASHOK BHIVRAM KADAM LATA ASHOK 

KADAM
0 3 0 0 2 0 0

51020 MANSURI RAMSHA AYUB FARIDA 0 3 0 0 0 1 0

51021 DESHMUKH DEV POONARAM SADHANA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51022
PAWAR GUNJAN LAXMIKANT SHANKAR PAWAR VIDYA 

LAXMIKANT PAWAR 
0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51023 YELVE SWARANGI PRAVEEN PRIYA 0 3 0 0 2 0 0

51024 DHARIA HETAL VINU JASU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51025 CHAUHAN LAKHAN GANGARAM SANGEETA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51026 CHALKE VEDANTI SUNIL SUNITA 0 3 0 0 0 1 0

51027 SHIVGAN VEDANT NANDKUMAR CHETANA 0 3 0 0 2 0 0

51028 MANSURI IQRA IMTIYAZ Mumtaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51029 PATEL DEVANSHI ROHIT BHUMIKA 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

51030 CHAURASIA BHUMI SURESH BABITA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51031 KADAM AKHIL GIRISH POOJA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

51032 PUROHIT KUSHAL RAMESH SANGEETA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts and Science and Jayaramada Patel College of Commerce and Management Studies,              Mumbai - 400 

007.



TYBMS SEMESTER-V Remedial Lectures ATTENDANCE RECORD UPTO  11 th Nov 2023

FHS BC - I Busi Eco - I Intro to Fin Acc Busi Stats FC - I Busi Law Total

Date  ---------------------------------- 11.11.2023 9.11.23 10.11.2023 11/11/2023 08.11.23 28.10.23

Roll No Applicant's Full Name OUT OF 2 OUT OF 3 OUT OF 1 Out of 2 OUT of 3 Out of 1 Out of 1 Out of 

51033 KOKUL CHAITANYA SURESH SAVITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

51034 GURAV VEDANT VINAYAK VAISHNAVI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51035 MISHRA SUNDER ANIL KUMAR PARVATI DEVI 0 3 0 0 2 1 0

51036 YADAV GAUTAM SIKANDAR VIBHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51037 HARER NIDHI VITTHAL SAVITA 0 3 0 0 0 1 1

51038 DHAMI KRISHNA ZHAPPAR KALPANA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51039 CHAUHAN HIMANI SATISH DIPIKA 0 3 0 0 2 1 0

51040 SIDDIQUI MOHAMMED ZAHIR AAMIR SHAHJAHAN 0 3 0 2 0 1 1

51041 KHANERIA HRITHIK CHITTARANJAN PAYAL 2 0 0 0 o 0 0

51042 BORKAR SAKSHI VILAS VIBHA 0 3 0 0 2 0 1

51043 SHAIKH SABEER MOBIN NAZMIN 2 3 1 0 2 0 1

51044 GOLANDAZ SANIYA NOORMOHAMMED TAHSEEM 2 3 1 2 2 0 1

51045 GUPTA SWETA SHIVKUMAR LAXMI 2 3 0 0 0 0 1

51046 KHOPKAR SUJAL DILIP DEEPALI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51047 GORE SANTOSH NANDKUMAR KANTABAI 0 0 1 0 2 1 0

51048 SHINDE SAKSHI ANANDA SUREKHA 2 2 1 2 2 1 1

51049 GHAVALI TANVI NITIN NIKITA 0 3 1 0 2 0 1

51050 KHARAT AISHWARYA MANIK USHA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51051 LAVSHETTY SAMESH ASHOK GUNDAYYA RAJESHREE 0 3 0 0 2 1 0

51052 YADAV TARUN NAGESH SARITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51053 TAMBE SAHIL SANTOSH SHRUTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

51054 MANJAREKAR KAIVALYA Vijaykumar VEDIKA 0 3 0 0 2 1 0

51055 POYAREKAR SAEEL KISHOR LATA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51056 HATE KSHITIJ NILESH YOGITA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

51057 MAHADIK PIYUSH SHRIDHAR DHANASHREE 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51058 PAWAR NITEESHA SHARAD SHOBHANA 0 3 0 0 2 0 0

51059 MUJAWAR MOIZ MAHAMAD SALEENA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51060 BATLIWALA ABDUL HANNAN SARFARAZ MEHJABIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51061 SHENDE HARSH SRINIVAS SAMPADA 0 3 0 0 2 0 0

51062 JAIN HARDIK MUKESH SUSHILA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51063 GHADI TANISHA MANGESH MANSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51064 ASHIESHA PURUSHOTTAM SWAPNA 0 2 0 0 2 1 0

51065 TEMKAR HARSH PRALHAD POOJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51066 TORASKAR SHRUTI SANTOSH SAKSHI 0 3 0 0 0 1 0

51067 DHANAWADE OMKAR RAVINDRA PRATIBHA 0 3 0 0 2 0 0

51068 KAHAR VIVEK SANTOSH SUNITA 0 3 0 0 0 0 1



TYBMS SEMESTER-V Remedial Lectures ATTENDANCE RECORD UPTO  11 th Nov 2023

FHS BC - I Busi Eco - I Intro to Fin Acc Busi Stats FC - I Busi Law Total

Date  ---------------------------------- 11.11.2023 9.11.23 10.11.2023 11/11/2023 08.11.23 28.10.23

Roll No Applicant's Full Name OUT OF 2 OUT OF 3 OUT OF 1 Out of 2 OUT of 3 Out of 1 Out of 1 Out of 

51069 JAT GOPAL DEVILAL PUSHPA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51070 KARANDE MADHURI SANJAY VAISHALI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51071 DANDEKAR RUNAL KISHOR CHITRA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51072 GUPTA ADITYA SANDIP SARITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51073 MISHRA NIHAL RAJENDRA MISHRA MANJU MISHRA 0 2 1 0 2 1 1

51074 KHAN ANAMTA MASHOOR ZARINA 2 2 0 0 2 0 1

51075 DUDHAVADE SHREYASH SUNIL MANISHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51076 BHADRICHA YASH MANOJ TINA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51077 PARAB ASTHA KAILASDEEP SHREEYA 0 3 0 0 2 0 0

51078 RASAL PRANJALI NILESH SUNITA 0 3 0 0 2 1 1

51079 KUTE OM GANESH REKHA 0 3 0 0 2 0 0

51080 YADAV KUNAL RAMESH GEETA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51081 CHAUDHARY GANESH VIDYANAND CHAUDHARY BINA DEVI 2 0 0 0 2 0 0

51082 BHADRESHA ZEEL DILIP REKHA 0 3 0 0 0 0 1

51083 CHAUDHARI SUMEET RAJESH KALPANA 2 3 0 0 2 1 1

51084 KUPALE BHOOMI VASANT RAJASHREE 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51085 JAISWAL NIKHIL ANIL SASHIKALA 2 3 0 0 0 0 1

51086 SAKPAL SAMIKSHA KISHOR KISHORI 0 2 1 0 0 1 1

51087 SONKAR SANJANA SANJEEV KUMAR SUSHMA 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

51088 BHATI MEHUL MANOHAR GUDDI 0 3 0 0 0 0 1

51089 TAPKIR BHAGYASHREE ASHOK LATA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51090 BHANGARE ATUL RAJENDRA MEENA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

51091 GOHIL NEEL SANJAY USHA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

51092 JAIN KRISHI KAMLESH JAIN KAMINI JAIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51093 GUGAL JANVI DHIRAJ BHARATI 0 0 0 0 0 0

51094 GUPTA MANISH MAHENDRA GUPTA MANJU GUPTA 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

51095 MARU KUNAL ASHOK PRITI 0 0 0 0 0 0

51096 CHOUDHARY ISHA OMPRAKASH MADHU 0 3 0 0 0 1 0

51097 KHAKHDIA MILONEE VIJAY VIMLA 0 2 0 0 0 0

51098 PARAB MAYURESH RAJESH RIYA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51099 CHAVAN AASHIRWAD GURUKRUPA AASHIRWAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51100 JAIN VIRAJ DINESH NEEMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51101 SINGH PRIYANSHU BIKASH KUMAR SINGH REKHA SINGH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

51102 GHANWATE OMKAR SUBHASH SAVITA 0 3 1 0 0 0 1

51103 REMJE YASH BHUPENDRA SAMRUDDHI 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

51104 PAREKH NAISHA PREMAL PAREKH PURVI PAREKH 0 3 0 0 0 0 1

51105 GUPTA ANJALI MANOJ RITADEVI 0 3 0 0 2 0 0



TYBMS SEMESTER-V Remedial Lectures ATTENDANCE RECORD UPTO  11 th Nov 2023

FHS BC - I Busi Eco - I Intro to Fin Acc Busi Stats FC - I Busi Law Total

Date  ---------------------------------- 11.11.2023 9.11.23 10.11.2023 11/11/2023 08.11.23 28.10.23

Roll No Applicant's Full Name OUT OF 2 OUT OF 3 OUT OF 1 Out of 2 OUT of 3 Out of 1 Out of 1 Out of 

51106 GUPTA UDAY RAJU SUSHILA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51107 KHAN MANTASHA ISTIYAK SHABNAM 0 3 0 0 0 1 1

51108 SANDUPATLA ANKITHA LAXMAN JYOTI 0 3 0 0 0 1 1

51109 BANE GEET SANTOSH SNEHA 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

51110 PARMAR ADITI NARESH NAMRATA 0 3 0 0 0 1 1

51111 KAMBLE VINAY CHANDRAKANT MINAKSHI 0 3 0 0 2 1 0

51112 SAWANT AARADHYA NARAYAN NAMRATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51113 MANKAME SOHAM MAHENDRA SAMIDHA 0 3 0 0 2 1 0

51114 GUPTA NIKHIL SHESRAM SADHANA 0 3 0 0 2 1 1

51115 MACHHA SHRUSTI RAJU LAXMI 0 3 0 0 2 0 0

51116 CHAUHAN JIYA NILESH PRERANA 0 3 0 0 0 1 0

51117 BOHRA SITA LALIT KHIMA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51118 RUBINA ABDUL REHMAN NAJMA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

51119 JAIN DEV DINESH KALAVATI 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

51120 KASTURI NETRA SRINIVAS JYOTHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51121 KAMBLE KSHITIJ VINOD RENUKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51122 TODKAR ANISH AJAY UMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51123 PARDESHI KOMAL BHARAT BHAVANA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51124 VETALE AKHILESH VILAS VAISHNAVI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51125 RAWAT LAXMI MALKHE BITUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51126 BHOJ KRISHNA AJAY RUPAL 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51127 KAMBLE HRISHIKESH SURESH ROHINI 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

51128 GURAV VEDANT VINAYAK GURAV VAISHNAVI GURAV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51129 DAS PRIYA BHOLA RINA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

51130 PARMAR TANISHA MANISH SUREKHA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51131 SHAIKH AARMAN ASLAM AFSANA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

51132 BHOSLE SARTHAK NAVNEET SARIKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51133 ANKAM SHIVSHANKAR RAMESH LAXMI 0 3 0 0 2 0 1

51134 DHAKOLIYA ROHAN RAJU SEEMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51135 WAGH AAYUSH VILAS VEENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51136 VAIDANDE SAHIL ANIL KAMAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51137 KHAN SUFIYAN IMRAN SHABANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



FYBMS SEMESTER-II REMEDIAL LECTURE RECORD UPTO  30 March 2024

Subject Name
Principles of 

Marketing (Tanvi 

Kothi)

Principles of 

Marketing 

(Vikram Shrotri)

Business 

Communication 

(Jigna Dharia)

Principles of 

mgt (Jigna 

Dharia)

Business 

environment 

(Seha B)

Business 

environment 

(Vikram 

Shrotri)

Business 

Mathematics 

(Siddik 

Taibani)

Indiustrial Law 

(Nilufer G)

FC-II  (Jhalak 

K)

Date of Lecture 18/03/2024 20/03/2024 22/03/24 23/03/24 3/6/2024 15/03/2024 23/03/2024 20/03/2024 18/03/2024

Roll No Students Full Name OUT OF 1 OUT OF 2 OUT OF 2 OUT OF 2 Out of 1 Out of 2 OUT OF2 OUT OF 1 Out of 2

51001 KHEDASKAR BHOOMI VIJAY VINITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51002 TARKAR VEDANTI MAYUR HETAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51003 BATLIWALA ABDUL MANNAN SARFARAZ MHJABIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51004 JAWALE TISHA BABAN ANJANA 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

51005 SHAIKH AMAAN AZIZ PARVEEN 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2

51006 SOLIA SUJAL KANTILAL VANITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51007 MANJREKAR KAVYA PRASAD JYOTSNA 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

51008 MOHITE KHUSHI DINESH MINAL 1 2 2 2 1 0 2 1 2

51009 JAISWAL AYUSH VIKAS SANGEETA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

51010 BHOGTE SAHIL YASHWANT YUKTA CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED

51011 PATIL RUTUJA SANDIP MANISHA 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0

51012 JAISWAR OM ANILKUMAR REKHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51013 TALWARE ABHIJIT DEEPAK KAVITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51014 AHER NAKUL BALASAHEB VAISHALI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51015 SHAIKH MAAZ ABDUL BARI FARHAT JAHAN 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 1

51016 GUPTA KRISHNA FULCHAND SANGEETA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51017 PATNI FATEMA NADEEM HAJRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51018 BADEKAR SURAJ GAUTAM JYOTSHNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51019
KADAM SAYALI ASHOK BHIVRAM KADAM LATA 

ASHOK KADAM
0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0

51020 MANSURI RAMSHA AYUB FARIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51021 DESHMUKH DEV POONARAM SADHANA 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0

51022 PAWAR GUNJAN LAXMIKANT SHANKAR PAWAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51023 YELVE SWARANGI PRAVEEN PRIYA 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0

51024 DHARIA HETAL VINU JASU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51025 CHAUHAN LAKHAN GANGARAM SANGEETA CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED

51026 CHALKE VEDANTI SUNIL SUNITA 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

51027 SHIVGAN VEDANT NANDKUMAR CHETANA 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 1

51028 MANSURI IQRA IMTIYAZ Mumtaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51029 PATEL DEVANSHI ROHIT BHUMIKA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

51030 CHAURASIA BHUMI SURESH BABITA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

51031 KADAM AKHIL GIRISH POOJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51032 PUROHIT KUSHAL RAMESH SANGEETA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51033 KOKUL CHAITANYA SURESH SAVITA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

51034 GURAV VEDANT VINAYAK VAISHNAVI CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED

51035 MISHRA SUNDER ANIL KUMAR PARVATI DEVI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51036 YADAV GAUTAM SIKANDAR VIBHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51037 HARER NIDHI VITTHAL SAVITA 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2

51038 DHAMI KRISHNA ZHAPPAR KALPANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51039 CHAUHAN HIMANI SATISH DIPIKA 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 1

51040 SIDDIQUI MOHAMMED ZAHIR AAMIR SHAHJAHAN 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1

51041 KHANERIA HRITHIK CHITTARANJAN PAYAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

51042 BORKAR SAKSHI VILAS VIBHA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

51043 SHAIKH SABEER MOBIN NAZMIN 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0

51044 GOLANDAZ SANIYA NOORMOHAMMED TAHSEEM 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1

51045 GUPTA SWETA SHIVKUMAR LAXMI 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1

51046 KHOPKAR SUJAL DILIP DEEPALI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51047 GORE SANTOSH NANDKUMAR KANTABAI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51048 SHINDE SAKSHI ANANDA SUREKHA 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 1

51049 GHAVALI TANVI NITIN NIKITA 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 2

51050 KHARAT AISHWARYA MANIK USHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51051 LAVSHETTY SAMESH ASHOK GUNDAYYA  RAJESHREE  1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0

51052 YADAV TARUN NAGESH SARITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51053 TAMBE SAHIL SANTOSH SHRUTI 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 2

51054 MANJAREKAR KAIVALYA Vijaykumar VEDIKA 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0

51055 POYAREKAR SAEEL KISHOR LATA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

51056 HATE KSHITIJ NILESH YOGITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

51057 MAHADIK PIYUSH SHRIDHAR DHANASHREE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51058 PAWAR NITEESHA SHARAD SHOBHANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51059 MUJAWAR MOIZ MAHAMAD SALEENA 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2

51060 BATLIWALA ABDUL HANNAN SARFARAZ MEHJAB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51061 SHENDE HARSH SRINIVAS SAMPADA 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1

51062 JAIN HARDIK MUKESH SUSHILA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51063 GHADI TANISHA MANGESH MANSI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51064 ASHIESHA PURUSHOTTAM SWAPNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51065 TEMKAR HARSH PRALHAD POOJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51066 TORASKAR SHRUTI SANTOSH SAKSHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51067 DHANAWADE OMKAR RAVINDRA PRATIBHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51068 KAHAR VIVEK SANTOSH SUNITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51069 JAT GOPAL DEVILAL PUSHPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51070 KARANDE MADHURI SANJAY VAISHALI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51071 DANDEKAR RUNAL KISHOR CHITRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51072 GUPTA ADITYA SANDIP SARITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51073 MISHRA NIHAL RAJENDRA  MANJU 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 0

51074 KHAN ANAMTA MASHOOR ZARINA 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1

51075 DUDHAVADE SHREYASH SUNIL MANISHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51076 BHADRICHA YASH MANOJ TINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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51077 PARAB ASTHA KAILASDEEP SHREEYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

51078 RASAL PRANJALI NILESH SUNITA 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1

51079 KUTE OM GANESH REKHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51080 YADAV KUNAL RAMESH GEETA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51081 CHAUDHARY GANESH VIDYANAND  BINA DEVI 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1

51082 BHADRESHA ZEEL DILIP REKHA 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 1

51083 CHAUDHARI SUMEET RAJESH KALPANA 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 1

51084 KUPALE BHOOMI VASANT RAJASHREE 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 1 0

51085 JAISWAL NIKHIL ANIL SASHIKALA 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1

51086 SAKPAL SAMIKSHA KISHOR KISHORI 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 1

51087 SONKAR SANJANA SANJEEV KUMAR SUSHMA 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 1

51088 BHATI MEHUL MANOHAR GUDDI 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

51089 TAPKIR BHAGYASHREE ASHOK LATA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

51090 BHANGARE ATUL RAJENDRA MEENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51091 GOHIL NEEL SANJAY USHA CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED

51092 JAIN KRISHI KAMLESH JAIN KAMINI JAIN CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED

51093 GUGAL JANVI DHIRAJ BHARATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51094 GUPTA MANISH MAHENDRA GUPTA MANJU GUPTA 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1

51095 MARU KUNAL ASHOK PRITI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51096 CHOUDHARY ISHA OMPRAKASH MADHU 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1

51097 KHAKHDIA MILONEE VIJAY VIMLA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

51098 PARAB MAYURESH RAJESH RIYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51099 CHAVAN AASHIRWAD GURUKRUPA AASHIRWAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51100 JAIN VIRAJ DINESH NEEMA CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED

51101 SINGH PRIYANSHU BIKASHKUMAR REKHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51102 GHANWATE OMKAR SUBHASH SAVITA 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0

51103 REMJE YASH BHUPENDRA SAMRUDDHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51104 PAREKH NAISHA PREMAL PAREKH PURVI PAREKH 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 1

51105 GUPTA ANJALI MANOJ RITADEVI 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0

51106 GUPTA UDAY RAJU SUSHILA 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0

51107 KHAN MANTASHA ISTIYAK SHABNAM 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1

51108 SANDUPATLA ANKITHA LAXMAN JYOTI 1 2 2 2 1 0 2 1 2

51109 BANE GEET SANTOSH SNEHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51110 PARMAR ADITI NARESH NAMRATA 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

51111 KAMBLE VINAY CHANDRAKANT MINAKSHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51112 SAWANT AARADHYA NARAYAN NAMRATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51113 MANKAME SOHAM MAHENDRA SAMIDHA 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1

51114 GUPTA NIKHIL SHESRAM SADHANA 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0

51115 MACHHA SHRUSTI RAJU LAXMI 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 0

51116 CHAUHAN JIYA NILESH PRERANA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

51117 BOHRA SITA LALIT KHIMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51118 RUBINA ABDUL REHMAN NAJMA 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1

51119 JAIN DEV DINESH KALAVATI 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 1

51120 KASTURI NETRA SRINIVAS JYOTHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51121 KAMBLE KSHITIJ VINOD RENUKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

51122 TODKAR ANISH AJAY UMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51123 PARDESHI KOMAL BHARAT BHAVANA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

51124 VETALE AKHILESH VILAS VAISHNAVI 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51125 RAWAT LAXMI MALKHE BITUL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51126 BHOJ KRISHNA AJAY RUPAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51127 KAMBLE HRISHIKESH SURESH ROHINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51128 GURAV VEDANT VINAYAK VAISHNAVI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51129 DAS PRIYA BHOLA RINA 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 1

51130 PARMAR TANISHA MANISH SUREKHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51131 SHAIKH AARMAN ASLAM AFSANA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

51132 BHOSLE SARTHAK NAVNEET SARIKA CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED CANCELLED

51133 ANKAM SHIVSHANKAR RAMESH LAXMI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51134 DHAKOLIYA ROHAN RAJU SEEMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51135 WAGH AAYUSH VILAS VEENA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51136 VAIDANDE SAHIL ANIL KAMAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51137 KHAN SUFIYAN IMRAN SHABANA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

tanvi kothi vikram shrotri jigna dharia jigna dharia seha bakhtiyar vikram shrotri siddik taibani Ni;uferGadiwalla jhalak khadiwala



Remedial lectures Attendance Record

ACMD ADVERTISING CONS BEHV ITIM FC-III STRAT MGMT BUS PLG & EM

Date ------------------------------------------- 10.10.23 10.10.23 10.10.23 5.10.23 7.10.23 06.10.2023 09.10.2023

Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

SYBMS Roll No Name  Out of 2 Out of 1 Out of 2 Out of 2 Out of 2 Out of Out of 3

52001

BAROT DHRUV MANISHKUMAR 

JAGRUTI 0
0 0

2
0

0 0

52002 BHANDARI ARYAN VILAS RESHMA 0 0 0 2 0 3 3

52003 BHIKANE YADNYA SUNIL SUNITA 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

52004 BHOIR PRACHI PRAVIN PRATIKSHA 2 1 2 2 0 3 3

52005 CANCELLED ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

52006 DALE ANJALI LAHU MEERA 0 0 0 2 2 3 3

52007 DUBEY ADARSH DINESH SEEMA 2 1 2 2 0 3 3

52008 DULERA DRISHTI DHIRAJ PREETI 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

52009 GAWADE VINIT VISHWAS VANSIKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52010

GODE HARSHVARDHAN RANJIT 

SUJATA 0
1 2

0
2

0 0

52011 GODSE MRUNAL VIKAS SEEMA 2 1 2 0 0 3 3

52012 HAJARE DAKSHA MAYUR SMITA 2 1 2 2 0 3 3

52013

HENDRE HRUTUJA RAJESH 

BHAGYASHREE 0
1 2

2
0

3 3

52014
JADHAV VAISHNAVI SENAKANT 

PRAJAKTA
0 0 0 0 0 3 3

52015 JAIN CHIRAG SHANTILAL PUSHPA 2 1 2 2 2 0 0

52016 JAIN RUPESH NIKHIL MANJU 2 1 2 0 0 0 0

52017 KAMBLE AASTHA ANANT ADITI 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

52018 KARNEKAR AYUSH HEMANT VARSHA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

52019 KHAN FARDEEN SAHIL SHABANA 2 1 2 0 0 0 0

52020 KHEDEKAR SANIKA SUNIL MANISHA 0 1 2 0 0 3 3

52021 KHETAL GAYATRI VIJAY VAIBHAVI 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

52022

KOLABKAR KASHISH PRAVINKUMAR 

MANISHA 0
0 0

0
0

0 0

52023
KONDVILKAR NANDINI DINANATH 

DEEPIKA
0 0 0 2 2 0 0

52024 LOKHANDE YASH PAVAN  SHITAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52025
MAKWANA DRISHTI SUNIL 

KALAWATI
0 0 0 2 0 3 3

52026 MANE AAKASH VASANT MEENA 2 1 2 2 2 0 0

52027
MANJREKAR VEDANT DEEPAK 

DEEPAKI
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52028 MARU BHAWICA NITIN JAYASHRI 0 0 0 2 2 3 3

52029 MOHITE PRADNYA SANTOSH KAJORI 0 1 2 2 0 0 0

52030
MOMAYA PRIYANSH HARSHAL 

PREETI
2 1 2 0 0 0 0

52031 MORE MAYUR PRAKASH SUNITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52032 NIGDE MAYURESH MAHESH PARVATI 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

52033 CANCELLED ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

52034
PAWAR MOHIT VALMIKI SUNITA 0 0 0

0
0

0 0

52035
PAWAR SANKALP GANESH AKSHATA

0
0 0

2
0

0 0

52036
PAWASKAR FAIZAN MEHMOOD 

AZIZA 2 1 2
2

2
3 3

52037

PRAJAPATI SURESH JAYPRAKASH 

JAMKA 2
1 0

2
0

0 0

52038 RATHOD ROHIT MANGAL MOTIBAI 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

52039 SAKPAL KSHITIJ SANDEEP VANITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52040
SALUNKE JANHVI VIRMANI 

VAIBHAVI
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52041
SUSVIRKAR SAKSHI MANGESH 

SANGEETA
0 0 0 2 0 3 3

52042 TANDEL HITHARTH ARVIND JYOTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52043 TANDEL VEDANT VASUDEV KAMINI 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

52044 VAIDYA MANAS ATUL SANIKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52045 VARAK PRANAY PRAKASH RANJANA 2 1 2 0 2 3 3

52046 SHELAR RAJ SHAILESH SHALINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52047 TANDEL KALPIT DILIP DEEPA 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

52048 KAMBLE SHWETA SANTOSH MINAKSHI 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

52049 BORHADE ANKITA SUKHADEV SUREKHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52050 TALAWALA FAIZ TAUSIF MUNAWWAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52051 KUBER KALPANA RAKESH RAJESHREE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52052 SOLANKI YASH ARVIND RENUKA 2 1 2 2 2 0 0

CA Tanweer k Ms. Jigna Dharia Ms. Jigna Dharia Ms. Farzin Qureshi Ms. Seha B Prof Vikram S Prof Vikram S

 SYBMS SEM-III  2023 - 2024  



SYBMS SEMESTER-IV ATTENDANCE RECORD UPTO  30 March 2024

Subject Name

Foundation 

course IV

Tourism 

Marketing

Production & 

Total Quality 

Management ITBM - II

Business 

Economics - II

Business 

Research 

Methods

Integrated 

marketing 

communication

Date of Remedial Lecture 3/14/2024 3/19/2024 3/19/2024 3/13/2024 3/13/2024 3/9/2024 3/18/2024

Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

SYBMS Roll No Name Out of  1 Out of 2 Out of 2 Out of 2 Out of 2 Out of 2 Out of 2

52001

BAROT DHRUV MANISHKUMAR 

JAGRUTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52002 BHANDARI ARYAN VILAS RESHMA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

52003 BHIKANE YADNYA SUNIL SUNITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52004 BHOIR PRACHI PRAVIN PRATIKSHA 1 2 2 0 0 2 2

52005 CANCELLED ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

52006 DALE ANJALI LAHU MEERA 1 2 2 0 0 0 2

52007 DUBEY ADARSH DINESH SEEMA 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

52008 DULERA DRISHTI DHIRAJ PREETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52009 GAWADE VINIT VISHWAS VANSIKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52010

GODE HARSHVARDHAN RANJIT 

SUJATA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52011 GODSE MRUNAL VIKAS SEEMA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

52012 HAJARE DAKSHA MAYUR SMITA 1 2 2 0 0 2 2

52013

HENDRE HRUTUJA RAJESH 

BHAGYASHREE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52014

JADHAV VAISHNAVI SENAKANT 

PRAJAKTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

52015 JAIN CHIRAG SHANTILAL PUSHPA 1 2 0 2 2 2 2

52016 JAIN RUPESH NIKHIL MANJU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52017 KAMBLE AASTHA ANANT ADITI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52018 KARNEKAR AYUSH HEMANT VARSHA 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

52019 KHAN FARDEEN SAHIL SHABANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52020 KHEDEKAR SANIKA SUNIL MANISHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52021 KHETAL GAYATRI VIJAY VAIBHAVI 1 0 0 2 2 2 2

52022

KOLABKAR KASHISH PRAVINKUMAR 

MANISHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52023
KONDVILKAR NANDINI DINANATH 

DEEPIKA
0 0 0 0 0 2 0

52024 LOKHANDE YASH PAVAN  SHITAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52025 MAKWANA DRISHTI SUNIL KALAWATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52026 MANE AAKASH VASANT MEENA 1 2 2 0 0 2 0

52027 MANJREKAR VEDANT DEEPAK DEEPAKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52028 MARU BHAWICA NITIN JAYASHRI 1 2 2 0 0 2 2

52029 MOHITE PRADNYA SANTOSH KAJORI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52030 MOMAYA PRIYANSH HARSHAL PREETI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52031 MORE MAYUR PRAKASH SUNITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52032 NIGDE MAYURESH MAHESH PARVATI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52033 CANCELLED ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

52034 PAWAR MOHIT VALMIKI SUNITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52035
PAWAR SANKALP GANESH AKSHATA

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52036 PAWASKAR FAIZAN MEHMOOD AZIZA 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

52037

PRAJAPATI SURESH JAYPRAKASH 

JAMKA 1 2 2 2 2 0 2

52038 RATHOD ROHIT MANGAL MOTIBAI 1 0 0 2 2 0 2

52039 SAKPAL KSHITIJ SANDEEP VANITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52040 SALUNKE JANHVI VIRMANI VAIBHAVI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52041
SUSVIRKAR SAKSHI MANGESH 

SANGEETA
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52042 TANDEL HITHARTH ARVIND JYOTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52043 TANDEL VEDANT VASUDEV KAMINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52044 VAIDYA MANAS ATUL SANIKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52045 VARAK PRANAY PRAKASH RANJANA 1 2 2 0 0 2 0

52046 SHELAR RAJ SHAILESH SHALINI 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

52047 TANDEL KALPIT DILIP DEEPA 1 2 2 0 0 2 0

52048 KAMBLE SHWETA SANTOSH MINAKSHI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52049 BORHADE ANKITA SUKHADEV SUREKHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52050

TALAWALA FAIZ TAUSIF TALAWALA 

MUNAWWAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52051 KUBER KALPANA RAKESH RAJESHREE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52052 SOLANKI YASH ARVIND RENUKA 1 2 2 2 2 2 2



TYBMS SEMESTER-V Remedial Lectures ATTENDANCE RECORD UPTO  11 th Nov 2023

LOGISTICS 

& SCM

ECOMMERCE 

& DM
CRM

SERVICE 

MARKETING
SALES & DM CCPR Total

Date  ---------------------------------- 09.11.2023 03.11.2023 3.11.2023 9.11.2023 08.11.2023 9/11/2023

RollNo Applicant's Full Name OUT OF OUT OF 02 Out of 2 Out of 2 Out of 02 Out of 02 Out of 

53001 ABGUL NISHA NATHURAM NAYANA 1 2 2 0 0 0

53002 ADSUL APURVA SURESH SAVITA 2 2 2 2 2 2

53003 CHAURASIA AANCHAL ADESH LAXMI 2 0 0 0 2 0

53004 CHAVAN SNEHA RAJESH VANDANA 0 0 0 0 0 0

53005 CHAWAN BHUSHAN SANTOSH SUVARNA 0 0 0 2 0 0

53006 CHIKHALKAR SHARYALI SHIRISH SHRATIKA 0 2 2 0 0 0

53007 CHINDARKAR PRAPTI BABAJI VISHAKHA 2 2 2 2 2 2

53008 CHOKSHI AYUSH AMIT DIMPLE 0 2 2 0 0 0

53009 GANACHARYA DEEPTI GANESH CHITRA 0 2 2 0 0 0

53010 GANDHI RITESH SHRIKRISHNA RASIKA 0 2 2 0 0 0

53011 GOTHANKAR RAJ RAJESH KSHAMA 0 0 0 0 0 0

53012 GUPTA SATYAM SURESH SHANTI 0 0 0 0 0 0

53013 ICHHAPORIA ARESH ROHINTON AMY 0 0 0 2 2 0

53014 JADHAV SAKSHI VIJAY SARASWATI 2 2 2 2 2 2

53015 JAISWAL PRIYANSHU AJAY SMITA 0 0 0 0 0 0

53016 KAMBLE SHREETEJ PRAKASH PRANJAL 2 2 2 2 2 2

53017 MANKUMBRE SHRUTI VIJAY ANITA 2 2 2 0 0 2

53018 Cancelled ----- ----- ------- ------- ----- ----- -----

53019
MOHAMMAD FAIZ ANWAR AHMAD KHAN 

SHAHNAZ BANU
0 0 0 0 0 0

53020 NAGRE RAJ DASHRATH ANUSHKA 0 2 0 0 2 0

53021 NAIK DEVARSH SHIVPRASAD SHILPA 0 0 2 0 0 0

53022 PADAYA REEYA DEEPAK VIMLA 0 2 2 2 0 0

53023 PANDEY SUDHANSHU CHANDAR SASHI 0 2 2 0 0 0

53024 PARAB SHUBHAM VIKAS MANSI 0 0 0 0 0 0

53025 PENKAR ITISHA AMOL SANJOK 0 2 2 0 0 0

53026 PENTA SIMRAN RAMDAS TANUJA 2 2 2 2 2 2

53027 PRAJAPATI MEET VIJAY GOPI 2 2 2 2 2 2

53028 RATHOD UMANG ASHOKBHAI NEELAM 2 2 2 2 2 2

53029 SAHU BHAVIKA RAJESH SANGEETA 2 2 2 0 2 0

53030 SAKRECHA TEJASVINI NAVIN SAJAN 0 0 2 0 0 0

53031 SALUNKE ADITYA SUNIL SANGEETA 0 2 0 0 0 0

53032 SALUNKHE CHIRAG SHARAD JAYSHREE 0 2 0 0 0 0

53033 SALVI DIKSHITA DILIP SAKSHI 2 2 2 2 2 2

53034 SHAIKH USAMA IRFAN NOORJAHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0

53035 SHEJWAL SHUBHAM VISHNU ASHWINI 0 2 2 0 0 0

53036 TAJANE ARYAN JANARDAN ANITA 0 0 0 0 0 0

53037 WAGHMARE YASH SATISH MEENAKSHI 2 0 0 2 2 2

53038 YADAV BINAY UMESH MANJU 0 0 2 2 2 2

53039 PATIL PRASIDHI JAGDISH JAGRUTI 2 2 2 2 2 2

53040
KYADARI PRIYA ARJUN RADHA

2 2 2 2 2 2

53041
CHIMBULKAR UPENDRA SHRIKANT KAMALKANTA

0 0 0 0 0 0

53042 SURVE SUSHIL SUNIL BHAKTI 0 0 0 0 0 0

53043 PANDEY KAUSHLESH LAVLESH SADHANA 0 2 2 2 0 0

53044
RAIN NUR MOHAMMAD QASIMRAZARAIN 

MAITUNKHATOON
0 0 0 0 0 0

53045 WANGDE KEDAR DASHRATH REKHA 0 0 0 0 0 0

53046 THAKUR RISHI BENI REENADEVI 0 0 2 0 0 0

Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts and Science and Jayaramada Patel College of Commerce and Management Studies, Mumbai - 

400 007.



Remedial TYBMS SEMESTER-VI ATTENDANCE RECORD UPTO  8 April  2024

Subject Name
International 

Marketing
Project Work Operation Research

Media Planning 

& Management

Retail 

management

Brand 

management

Date of Remedial Lecture 18/03/2024 30/03/24 04/08/24 20/03/24 3/28/2024 3/26/2024

RollNo Student's Full Name OUT OF  2 OUT OF 2 OUT OF 2 Out of 2 OUT OF  2 OUT OF 2

53001 ABGUL NISHA NATHURAM NAYANA 0 0 0 0 0 0

53002 ADSUL APURVA SURESH SAVITA 0 2 2 0 2 2

53003 CHAURASIA AANCHAL ADESH LAXMI 0 0 0 0 0 0

53004 CHAVAN SNEHA RAJESH VANDANA 0 0 0 0 2 0

53005 CHAWAN BHUSHAN SANTOSH SUVARNA 0 0 0 0 0 0

53006 CHIKHALKAR SHARYALI SHIRISH SHRATIKA 0 2 2 0 2 2

53007 CHINDARKAR PRAPTI BABAJI VISHAKHA 2 2 0 2 2 2

53008 CHOKSHI AYUSH AMIT DIMPLE 0 0 0 0 2 0

53009 GANACHARYA DEEPTI GANESH CHITRA 0 0 0 0 2 0

53010 GANDHI RITESH SHRIKRISHNA RASIKA 0 0 0 0 0 0

53011 GOTHANKAR RAJ RAJESH KSHAMA 0 0 0 0 0 2

53012 GUPTA SATYAM SURESH SHANTI 0 0 0 0 0 0

53013 ICHHAPORIA ARESH ROHINTON AMY 0 0 0 0 0 0

53014 JADHAV SAKSHI VIJAY SARASWATI 2 2 0 0 2 2

53015 JAISWAL PRIYANSHU AJAY SMITA 2 0 0 0 0 0

53016 KAMBLE SHREETEJ PRAKASH PRANJAL 2 2 2 2 2 0

53017 MANKUMBRE SHRUTI VIJAY ANITA 2 0 0 0 0

53018 Cancelled ------ ------ ------ ------ ------ ------

53019
MOHAMMAD FAIZ ANWAR AHMAD KHAN 

SHAHNAZ BANU
0 0 0 0 0 0

53020 NAGRE RAJ DASHRATH ANUSHKA 0 2 2 0 2 2

53021 NAIK DEVARSH SHIVPRASAD SHILPA 2 2 2 2 2 2

53022 PADAYA REEYA DEEPAK VIMLA 0 2 0 0 0 0

53023 PANDEY SUDHANSHU CHANDAR SASHI 0 0 0 0 0 0

53024 PARAB SHUBHAM VIKAS MANSI 0 0 0 0 0 0

53025 PENKAR ITISHA AMOL SANJOK 2 2 0 0 2 2

53026 PENTA SIMRAN RAMDAS TANUJA 0 2 0 2 2 2

53027 PRAJAPATI MEET VIJAY GOPI 2 2 2 2 2 2

53028 RATHOD UMANG ASHOKBHAI NEELAM 0 0 0 2 0 0

53029 SAHU BHAVIKA RAJESH SANGEETA 0 2 0 0 2 0

53030 SAKRECHA TEJASVINI NAVIN SAJAN 0 2 0 0 0 0

53031 SALUNKE ADITYA SUNIL SANGEETA 0 0 0 0 0 0

53032 SALUNKHE CHIRAG SHARAD JAYSHREE 0 0 0 0 0 0

53033 SALVI DIKSHITA DILIP SAKSHI 2 0 2 2 2 0

53034 SHAIKH USAMA IRFAN NOORJAHAN 0 0 0 0 0 0

53035 SHEJWAL SHUBHAM VISHNU ASHWINI 0 0 0 0 0 0

53036 TAJANE ARYAN JANARDAN ANITA 0 0 0 2 0 2

53037 WAGHMARE YASH SATISH MEENAKSHI 2 2 0 2 2 2

53038 YADAV BINAY UMESH MANJU 2 0 0 2 2 2

53039 PATIL PRASIDHI JAGDISH JAGRUTI 2 2 2 0 2 2

53040
KYADARI PRIYA ARJUN RADHA

2 2 2 0 2 2

53041 CHIMBULKAR UPENDRA SHRIKANT 0 0 0 0 2 2

53042 SURVE SUSHIL SUNIL BHAKTI 0 0 0 0 0 2

53043 PANDEY KAUSHLESH LAVLESH SADHANA 0 0 0 0 0 0

53044 RAIN NUR MOHAMMAD QASIMRAZARAIN 0 0 0 0 0 0

53045 WANGDE KEDAR DASHRATH REKHA 0 0 0 0 0 2

53046 THAKUR RISHI BENI REENADEVI 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bhavan's Hazarimal Somani College of Arts and Science and Jayaramada Patel College of Commerce and Management Studies, Mumbai - 400 007.
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Department of Sociology 

Remedial Lectures TYBA (Sem V/VI) Time -Table 

(2023-2024) 

 

Sr. No. Day & Date Time Paper 

1 Saturday, 23/09/2023 10.00 am to 11.00 am IV 

2 Sunday, 24/09/2023 11.00 am to 12.00 noon V 

3 Tuesday, 27/02/2024 07.10 am to 09.00 am IV 

4 Thursday, 29/02/2024 21.00 pm to 22.00 pm IV 

5 Sunday, 03/03/2024 21.00 pm to 22.00 pm IV 

6 Monday, 04/03/2024 21.00 pm to 22.00 pm V 

7 Wednesday, 06/03/2024 21.00 pm to 22.00 pm V 

8 Tuesday, 12/03/2024 21.00 pm to 22.00 pm V 

9 Thursday, 14/03/2024 21.00 pm to 22.00 pm VI 

10 Tuesday, 19/03/2024 21.00 pm to 22.00 pm VI 

11 Saturday, 06/04/2024 21.30 pm to 22.30 pm VI 

 

 

Dr. Manjusha Patwardhan 

                                                                                                        (Department of Sociology) 



Department of Sociology 

Remedial Lectures TYBA (Sem V & VI) 

(2023-2024) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Day & Date Time Platform and Link No. of 

Students 

1 Saturday, 

23/09/2023 

10.00 am to 

11.00am 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/qqq-

sark-ity 

22 

2 Sunday, 

24/09/2023 

11.00 am to 

12.00 noon 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/dgd-

mnye-cyr 

19 

3 Tuesday, 

27/02/2024 

07.10 am to 

09.00 am 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/jrg-

mmjt-dgb 

20 

4 Thursday, 

29/02/2024 

21.00 pm to 

22.00 pm 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/krf-

twoc-zqj 

18 

5 Sunday, 

03/03/2024 

21.00 pm to 

22.00 pm 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/rqh-

yggc-giw 

11 

6 Monday, 

04/03/2024 

21.00 pm to 

22.00 pm 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/dhk-

jqvq-vzo 

13 

7 Wednesday, 

06/03/2024 

21.00 pm to 

22.00 pm 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/wju-

omva-zbi 

21 

8 Tuesday, 

12/03/2024 

21.00 pm to 

22.00 pm 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/soc-

twda-pkv 

19 

9 Thursday, 

14/03/2024 

21.00 pm to 

22.00 pm 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/irz-

coun-udw 

24 

10 Tuesday, 

19/03/2024 

21.00 pm to 

22.00 pm 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/osp-

hfyj-hta 

23 

11 Saturday, 

06/04/2024 

21.30 pm to 

22.30 pm 

Google Meet: 

https://meet.google.com/hyv-

aoax-qba 

21 

  

 

Dr. Manjusha Patwardhan 

                                                                                                        (Department of Sociology) 

 













1



2



1



2



3



4



5



1



2



1



2



1



2



3



4



1



2



! 

I 

i 

BUA VAN'S HAZARIMAL SOMANI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, SHRI MANUBBAJ MANEKLAL SHETH 
JUNIOR COLLEGE OF ARTS AND S□ENCE AND JAY ARAMDAS PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND

MANAGEMENT STUDIES, K. M. MUNSID MARG, CHOWPATTY, MUMBAI -400007 

Remedial Coaching Program 2023- 202¼ 

Repo11 
Sy B(ofl'L . �AS5 (ol'\4MuN\ CATl'->N 

Name of the Staff: ----4-X�A-. :.:...:.I '�:e��'w::;i.__;..s_z....:....�,c;_.5_ Class: --- Subject: 

Examination/Sero Se.Wl T Date of Lecture: �4-) �ci 1� �3 

SrNo Roll No Signature SrNo , Roll No Signature Topic/Remark 
0_7-�ol S.S .. '�d�� �
2.2 �O'S _) -�� 

')') ?-.'J � �,1�-

., '2. -�'2 -:1. 6)9...,._J' 

' 

I 
! 

I . 

! 

Remedial Action taken: 

Signature of Staff with date:.� 

11t\,.,.I ZDZ) 

I 

l 

' 

i 

P
   
Prof.(Dr. Shantaj M. Deshbhratar
Principal ( In  -charge




